
Periode Elproduktion  (kWh) Elproduktion (kWh)

Opsummeret

2010 33.984.712 272.699.146

2011 37.468.243 310.167.389

2012 38.771.502 348.938.891

2013 32.465.143 381.404.034

2014 34.698.350 416.102.384

2015 36.515.480 452.617.864

2016 34.839.882 487.457.746

2017 36.666.961 524.124.707

2018 33.005.257 557.129.964

2019 33.408.055 590.538.019

2020 33.344.918 623.882.937
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For de 4 Siemens-møller

(angivet i kWh)


